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Comments:

TRIAL: Lumsden Dog Trial Club
DATE : 28 & 29" March

EVENT ONE - LONG HEAD

Ed Aubrey
COMPETITOR

Paul Collins
Scott Hunter
Boyd Tisdall
John Templeton
Paul McCarthy
Paul Collins
Shane Roy

EVENT TWO — SHORT HEAD AND YARD

Scott Hunter
COMPETITOR

Kent Ebbett
Brian Dickison
John Templeton
Shane Roy
Chris Lawson
Kent Ebbett
Shane Roy

DOG
Robbie
Lucy
Tye
Frank
Pete
Robbie
RJ

DOG
Blue
Dan
Frank
RJ
Doogal
Blue
RJ

EVENT THREE - ZIG ZAG HUNT

Robbie Calder
COMPETITOR

Paul Collins
Clayton Rowland
Todd Rowland
Michael Benton
Rive Malik
Clayton Rowland
Sam Thelwall

EVENT FOUR - STRAIGHT HUNT

Boyd Tisdall
COMPETITOR

Brian Sparrow
Robbie Calder
Jock Meehan
Michael Benton
Todd Rowland
Michael Benton
Toby Twigg

DOG
George
Dixie
Demo
Ernie
Boogie
Dixie
Garth

DOG
Jerry
Angus
Hank
Maia
Hank
Maia
Holly

# RUNS:
POINTS
97
96.5
95.5
95
94.5
97
88.5

# RUNS:
POINTS
93

92

91.5

91

90.5

93

91

# RUNS:
POINTS
97.5
95.5
94.5
94
93
95.5
91

# RUNS:
POINTS
97.5
96
95.5
95
94.5
95
92



