TRIAL: Lumsden Dog Trial Club DATE: 28 & 29th March

_		
UNIE	- IONG	TEVD

EVENT ONE - LONG HEAD				
JUDGE:	Ed Aubrey		# RUNS:	
	COMPETITOR	DOG	POINTS	
1 st	Paul Collins	Robbie	97	
2 nd	Scott Hunter	Lucy	96.5	
3 rd	Boyd Tisdall	Tye	95.5	
4 th	John Templeton	Frank	95	
5 th	Paul McCarthy	Pete	94.5	
1 st Intermediate	Paul Collins	Robbie	97	
1 st Maiden	Shane Roy	RJ	88.5	
EVENT TWO – SHORT HEAD AND YARD				
JUDGE :	JUDGE: Scott Hunter			
	COMPETITOR	DOG	POINTS	
1 st	Kent Ebbett	Blue	93	
2 nd	Brian Dickison	Dan	92	
3 rd	John Templeton	Frank	91.5	
4 th	Shane Roy	RJ	91	
5 th	Chris Lawson	Doogal	90.5	
1 st Intermediate	Kent Ebbett	Blue	93	
1 st Maiden	Shane Roy	RJ	91	
	EVENT THE	REE – ZIG ZAG HUNT		
JUDGE :	Robbie Calder		# RUNS:	
	COMPETITOR	DOG	POINTS	
1 st	Paul Collins	George	97.5	
2 nd	Clayton Rowland	Dixie	95.5	
3 rd	Todd Rowland	Demo	94.5	
4 th	Michael Benton	Ernie	94	
5 th	Rive Malik	Boogie	93	
1 st Intermediate	Clayton Rowland	Dixie	95.5	
1 st Maiden	Sam Thelwall	Garth	91	
EVENT FOUR – STRAIGHT HUNT				
JUDGE :	Boyd Tisdall		# RUNS:	
	COMPETITOR	DOG	POINTS	
1 st	Brian Sparrow	Jerry	97.5	
2 nd	Robbie Calder	Angus	96	
3 rd	Jock Meehan	Hank	95.5	
4 th	Michael Benton	Maia	95	
5 th	Todd Rowland	Hank	94.5	
1 st Intermediate	Michael Benton	Maia	95	
1 st Maiden	Toby Twigg	Holly	92	
Comments:				